SC System Migration Report

Transferred To (Report Year)

Report Year (Fall)

2015

2016

2017

2018

Campus

Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From
Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From

Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From
Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From

Transferred From (Prior Year)

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

61
37
45
143
130
59
78
19
286
429

64
57
64
185
112
39
81
20
252
437

61
39
51
151
124
48
54
17
243
394

60
36
35
131
106
46
73
20
245
376

Student Enroliments broken down by Transferred To vs. Report Year (Fall) and Transferred From.
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Total Transferred
To

73
73
67
50
56
173
146
103
111
67
427
673
78
78
76
68
73
217
130
78
135
64
407
702
51
51
72
47
57
176
143
93
96
43
375
602
61
61
70
57
49
176
128
87
97
60
372
609



SC System Migration Report

Transferred To (Report Year)

Report Year (Fall)

2019

2020

2021

Campus

Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From
Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From

Flagship Campus

Comprehensive Campuses

Palmetto College Campuses

System Total Transferred From

Transferred From (Prior Year)

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Aiken

UofSC Beaufort

UofSC Upstate

Campus Total Tranferred From
UofSC Lancaster

UofSC Salkehatchie

UofSC Sumter

UofSC Union

Campus Total Tranferred From

UofSC Columbia

34
32
43
109
112
29
61
16
218
327

31
28
29
88
141
19
69
19
248
336

23
22
23
68
103
19
46
18
186
254

Student Enroliments broken down by Transferred To vs. Report Year (Fall) and Transferred From.
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Total Transferred
To

60
60
39
49
56
144
130
87
85
67
369
573
66
66
35
46
35
116
167
54
110
62
393
575
72
72
31
33
37
101
127
47
73
54
301
474



