UofSC System Migration Report

		Transferred To (Report Year)									
Report Year (Fall)	Campus	Transferred From (Prior Year)	UofSC Columbia	UofSC Aiken	UofSC Beaufort	UofSC Upstate	UofSC Lancaster	UofSC Salkehatchie	UofSC Sumter	UofSC Union	Total Transferred To
2015	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		18	7	33	5	2	7	1	73
		Campus Total Tranferred From		18	7	33	5	2	7	1	73
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	61		2	3			1		67
		UofSC Beaufort	37	7		3		1	2		50
		UofSC Upstate	45	2	3		3	1	2		56
		Campus Total Tranferred From	143	9	5	6	3	2	5		173
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	130	4	1	11					146
		UofSC Salkehatchie	59	22	19	2				1	103
		UofSC Sumter	78	13	1	16	2	1			111
		UofSC Union	19	31		17					67
		Campus Total Tranferred From	286	70	21	46	2	1		1	427
	System Total Transferred From		429	97	33	85	10	5	12	2	673
2016	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		17	5	48	4	1	2	1	78
	- ' '	Campus Total Tranferred From		17	5	48	4	1	2	1	78
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	64		2	8	-	2	-	•	76
		UofSC Beaufort	57	4	2	6	1	2			68
		UofSC Upstate	64	3	2	0	3		1		73
		Campus Total Tranferred From	185	7	4	14	4	2	1		217
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	112	1	3	14	7	2	•		130
	r ametto conege campases	UofSC Salkehatchie		17	22	14					
		UofSC Sumter	39			00					78
		UofSC Union	81	28	4	22					135
			20	30		13	1				64
	System Total Transferred From	Campus Total Tranferred From	252	76	29	49	1				407
0047	System Total Transferred From	UofSC Columbia	437	100	38	111	9	3	3	1	702
2017	Flagship Campus			10	10	28	3				51
		Campus Total Tranferred From		10	10	28	3				51
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	61		5	5		1			72
		UofSC Beaufort	39	3		1	2	1		1	47
		UofSC Upstate	51	2	4						57
		Campus Total Tranferred From	151	5	9	6	2	2		1	176
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	124	3	2	14					143
		UofSC Salkehatchie	48	15	19	10	1				93
		UofSC Sumter	54	15	8	18	1				96
		UofSC Union	17	18		8					43
		Campus Total Tranferred From	243	51	29	50	2				375
	System Total Transferred From		394	66	48	84	7	2		1	602
2018	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		14	6	35	4	1	1		61
		Campus Total Tranferred From		14	6	35	4	1	1		61
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	60		3	6		1			70
		UofSC Beaufort	36	4		11	3	1	2		57
		UofSC Upstate	35	3	5		3	2		1	49
		Campus Total Tranferred From	131	7	8	17	6	4	2	1	176
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	106	7	4	11					128
		UofSC Salkehatchie	46	12	23	5	1				87
		UofSC Sumter	73	11	4	7	1	1			97
		UofSC Union	20	21	1	17		1			60
		Campus Total Tranferred From	245	51	32	40	2	2			372
	System Total Transferred From		376	72	46	92	12	7	3	1	609

Student Enrollments broken down by Transferred To vs. Report Year (Fall) and Transferred From.

UofSC System Migration Report

		Transferred To (Report Year)									
Report Year (Fall)	Campus	Transferred From (Prior Year)	UofSC Columbia	UofSC Aiken	UofSC Beaufort	UofSC Upstate	UofSC Lancaster	UofSC Salkehatchie	UofSC Sumter	UofSC Union	Total Transferred To
2019	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		13	11	27	6		2	1	60
		Campus Total Tranferred From		13	11	27	6		2	1	60
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	34			3		1	1		39
		UofSC Beaufort	32	7		3	3	4			49
		UofSC Upstate	43	3	2		4	1	1	2	56
		Campus Total Tranferred From	109	10	2	6	7	6	2	2	144
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	112	5	5	8					130
		UofSC Salkehatchie	29	21	30	4	1			2	87
		UofSC Sumter	61	14	3	6	1				85
		UofSC Union	16	30	2	16	2	1			67
		Campus Total Tranferred From	218	70	40	34	4	1		2	369
	System Total Transferred From		327	93	53	67	17	7	4	5	573
2020	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		19	15	30	1		1		66
		Campus Total Tranferred From		19	15	30	1		1		66
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	31			3	1				35
		UofSC Beaufort	28	2		8		8			46
		UofSC Upstate	29	1	2		3				35
		Campus Total Tranferred From	88	3	2	11	4	8			116
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	141	7	7	12					167
		UofSC Salkehatchie	19	8	23	3	1				54
		UofSC Sumter	69	25	3	11		1		1	110
		UofSC Union	19	25	4	13	1				62
		Campus Total Tranferred From	248	65	37	39	2	1		1	393
	System Total Transferred From		336	87	54	80	7	9	1	1	575
2021	Flagship Campus	UofSC Columbia		22	21	23	3	2	1		72
		Campus Total Tranferred From		22	21	23	3	2	1		72
	Comprehensive Campuses	UofSC Aiken	23		1	3		3	1		31
		UofSC Beaufort	22	4		6		1			33
		UofSC Upstate	23	6	7					1	37
		Campus Total Tranferred From	68	10	8	9		4	1	1	101
	Palmetto College Campuses	UofSC Lancaster	103	11	9	4					127
		UofSC Salkehatchie	19	8	17	2	1				47
		UofSC Sumter	46	15	2	8				2	73
		UofSC Union	18	28		8					54
		Campus Total Tranferred From	186	62	28	22	1			2	301
	System Total Transferred From	1	254	94	57	54	4	6	2	3	474

Student Enrollments broken down by Transferred To vs. Report Year (Fall) and Transferred From.